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Lokacija Kanfanar ID nekretnine 1495
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Cijena
Povrsina
Spavace sobe
Parking mjesta
Kat

Tip vlasnistva
Cijena/m?

Energetski certifikat

Udaljenosti

Transportation
Center

Pula airport
Rijeka airport
Trst airport
Venerzia airport

Sea

635000 €
240 m?

4

IIXDXXIXIXX XXX
Vlasnistvo 1/1

2646 €

XXX

Povrsina parcele
Kupaonice

Pakring mjesta u garazi
Orijentacija

DOOOIXIXY

Porez

Podtip

6 km
36.2 km
116 km
152 km
263 km

18 km

Pogledajte originalan oglas

Maris ID: 1495
29.04.2024.

700 m?

Zapad
Privatno vilasnistvo
3%

BIXIXIA, KIXIXIXIX



https://www.maris.hr/ru/nedvizhimost/579/ocharovatelnaia-kamennaia-villa-s-basseinom-v-tsentre-korennogo-istrii-derevne-nedaleko-ot-goroda-rovin/
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